
  

 

 
 
 
 

420 College Street SE 
Lacey, WA 98503 

360-491-5642 
 

 
  
 

 

 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 
PRESUBMISSION CONFERENCE AGENDA 

 
THE FOLLOWING PROJECTS WILL BE CONSIDERED 
 
VIA VIDEOCONFERENCE – LINK WILL BE SENT PRIOR TO MEETING 

 
MEETING DATE: Wednesday, October 12, 2022 
 
SPR Team Meeting will be held on the Monday prior to presub meeting date 
 
 

 
 

TIME(WILL BE 
ON PRESUB) 

 
PRE- 
SUB- 

MISSION 

 
LAND- 

CLEARING 
REVIEW 

(N/A) 

 
SITE 

PLAN 
REVIEW 

(N/A) 

 
 

DESCRIPTION 

    
10:00 a.m. 

 

 
 
 

  22-0135                              DR Horton                           169 Single Family Lots 
11814410200                                                                        SEYMOUR/ STILES 
8323 Steilacoom Rd SE                                                                               LD                                                                                                 

    
11:00 a.m. 

 

 
 
 

   
  

   

    

    
1:30 p.m. 

 

    

2:30 p.m. 

     
 

                         
 

3:30 p.m. 
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